Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519399EN   page 1
September 1, 2022 4:07 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Designed to use the latest in Germicidal UV source technology
•	 Narrow Design, available in 1 or 2 source configurations
•	 Can be surface mounted or suspended

permanent installations
•	 See page 4 for details on GUV Controls safeguards
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: GSL-2GUV4-R1
Domestic Preferences Fixture Family Source Quantity Source Type Ballast Packaging
Domestic Preferences (2) Fixture Family Source Quantity Source Type Ballast Packaging
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
GSL=Germicidal UV Strip 1=1 Sources
2=2 Sources
GUV4=4ft GUV Source R1=(1) Rapid Start Driver [Blank]=Unit Pack
Notes
(2) Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act
of 1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference requirements
Accessories
Accessories (order separately)(3)
AYC-Chain/Set=36" Chain Hanger (Use 1 set per fixture)
SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set
EYE-CHAIN/SET-B=Eye Bolt Chain (Use 1 set per fixture)
WG/SNF-4FT=4ft Wire Guard (1)
A1B/Spacer-U=Spacer 1-1/2" to 2-1/2" from ceiling (Use 2 per fixture)
TOGGLE=Single Toggle No. 2 (Specify Length)
Y-TOGGLE=Y Toggle No. 2 (Specify Length)
GSL-SYM-4=4ft Symmetric Reflector (1)
GSL-ASY-4=4ft Asymmetric Reflector (1)
Notes
(1) Wireguard and accessory reflectors cannot be used together on the same fixture.
(3) Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under domestic preference
requirements. Consult factory for further information.
Disc
on
tin
ued
25
-0
1-
20
24
GSL Germicidal UV Striplight
PS519399EN   page 3
September 1, 2022 4:07 PM
Fail-Safe
0-deg 45-deg 90-deg
180° 170°160°
150°
140°
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°
30°
20°10°0°
GSL-1GUV4-R1
Electronic Driver
1 GUV Source
Spacing criterion: (II) 1.31 x mounting
height, (⊥) 1.54 x mounting height